

C.A.No. 8964 OF 2003
ITEM No.14

Court No. 3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 8964/2003(For Preliminary Hearing)

VIKRAM VERMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TEJ PRAKASH KOHLI

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. G.G.. Upadhyay, adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad ,Adv.
Mr. Awadhesh Kr. Singh, adv.
Mr. A.K.Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

Kalyani
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master